
Pre-Proposal Meeting

March 13, 2014  2:00 PM

Chatham County Fiber Project

Company Name Contact Name

Attending Print Name Signature Email

Ken-Nect Communications Neuffer, Pam
Shane Brower Shane Brower shaneB@kennect.us

Interconnect Products and Services Terry Hayworth Terry Hayworth Terry Hayworth thayworth@interconnect-inc.com

ADA Station Communications Jeff Smith Jeff Smith Jeff Smith jsmith@adastation.com

Marion Express Mike Lindley Mike Lindley Mike Lindley none provided

ICS Alan Riffe Alan Riffe Alan Riffe ariffe@connectwithics.com

Templar Inc Jeff Davis Jeff Davis Jeff Davis JKDavis@lambertcable.com

Lambert Cable John Gilbert John Gilbert John Gilbert j.gilbert@lambertcable.com

Edwards Telecommunication Inc Russell Brown Russell Brown Russell Brown Rbrown@edwardstelecom.com

Ervin Cable Construction LLC Tom Crowson Tom Crowson Tom Crowson thomas.crowson@ervincable.com

The Comtran Group Mark Redfern Mark Redfern Mark Redfern mredfern@comtrangroup.com

Vermeer Mid Atlantic Randy Johnson Randy Johnson Randy Johnson randy.johnson@vermeerma.com

Kennect Wayne Myers Wayne Myers Wayne Myers wmyers@unificom.net

Delta Equipment Jason Crowe Jason Crowe Jason Crowe deltaequip@gmail.com

Lambert Cable Charles Benson Charles Benson Charles Benson Charles.benson@lambertcable.com

ICS/UCW James Tarrence James Tarrence James Tarrence none provided

Lambert Cable Frank Graham Frank Graham Frank Graham frank.graham@lambertcable.com

TRC Construction Inc Jeremy Rollins Jeremy Rollins Jeremy Rollins jrollins@trcconstruction.us

   (17 Contractors) (Original on File)

Chatham County Staff Robin James Purchasing Agent

Mark Ellington MIS Director

Brian Stephens Project Manager

Cacie Langley Finance - AP - Purchasing training

Chris Johnson MIS staff

Shannon Voncannon MIS staff
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